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City of Loveland

*February meeting moved ahead one week; submittal date adjusted also.

2018
APPLICATION SUBMITTAL DATES

Local Licensing
Authority Meeting Dates

45 Day Submittal Deadline

Thursday, January 18, 2018

Thursday, February 22, 2018*
Thursday, March 15, 2018

Tuesday, Pecember 5, 2017
Tuesday, January 9, 2018
Tuesday, January 30, 2018

Thursday, Aprii 19, 2018 Tuesday, March 6, 2018
‘Thursday, May 17, 2018 Tuesday, April 3, 2018

Thursday, June 21, 2018 Tuesday, May 8, 2018

Thursday, July 19, 2018 Tuesday, June 5, 2018 '
Thursday, August 16, 2018 Tuesday, July 3, 2018

Thursday, September 20, 2018 Tuesday, August 7, 2018

i_Thursday, October 18, 2018

Tuesday, September 4, 2018

Thursday, November 15, 2018

Tuesday, October 2, 2018

Thursday, December 20, 2018

Tuesday, November 6, 2018

Thursday, January 17, 2019

Tuesday, December 4, 2018
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